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School of Internship Training
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20242756988

202415314LP

20241444337QF

202412421HB

202414664FG

202410146UH

202417738TE

202418193EB

20247096327

202428851SJ

202434637MN

202488175CC

202420761YJ

202484228JQ

202477352BX

202421160NS

202415495HZ

202419052DD

202418530HI

202483784ZT

mubarakmbj@gmail.com

amarachihappiness76@gmail.com

sanihassan5633@gmail.com

nathanieldx99@gmail.com

meshackrotimi@gmail.com

patrick.nwokolo@outlook.com

bukarahmed82@gmail.com

solomonjediwanga@gmail.com

nnannaewa@gmail.com

rahamasheitu40@gmail.com

isrealiyajil@gmail.com

osykelly2000@yahoo.com

lateefatdisu@gmail.com

auchanfaisalimran@gmail.com

akinbulejoobadareelijah@gmail.com

hassan.abdulateeftaiwo2@gmail.com

opeloyeruifedolapo@gmail.com

mahmoudabuja@gmail.com

salisunasiru08@gmail.com

yunus.yahaya02@gmail.com

Muhammad

Qjini

Sani

Nathaniel

Gbenro

Nwokolo

Ahmed

Solomon

Nnanna

Rahama

Isreal

Osibe Erim

Lateefat

Faisal Imran

Akinbulejo

Abdulateef

Amirah

Mahmoud

Salisu

Yunus

Muhammad
Bello

Amarachi
Happiness

Hassan
Muhammad

Okojie

Rotimi
Meshack

Patrick
Somtochukwu

Bukar

Wanga

Obila Ewa

Sheitu

lyaji

Ogar

Disu

Auchan

Elijah Obadare

Taiwo Hassan

Bolanle
Opeloyeru

Ibrahim
Muhammad

Nasiru
Abdulmutallib

Yahaya

Male

Female

Male
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Male
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Male
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Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male
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Kogi State
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Ondo
State

Oyo
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41
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202416155UH

202421421GP

202497701YK

2024864000G

202465727YH

202444205EY

202411576UA

2024794453V

202489379PK

2024202290T

2024137158BI

202410454WS

202494982UM

202414427TW

202491989BG

202480268JY

2024351937B

202463461CR

202416649YH

202412521DR

202413758WY

202411779LQ

202441051BO

202430022SJ

davidbadotti@gmail.com

muhammadlawalkk@gmail.com

abdoulak8004@gmail.com

bilkisumustapha699@gmail.com

abdulyunus66@gmail.com

mmbababa43@gmail.com

abdulrahmanabdulaziz894@gmail.com

ochejeanthony1955@gmail.com

celskingcy@gmail.com

abubakarjibril251@gmail.com

mouvarack01@gmail.com

ibikunleolusholal@gmail.com

marvellousanelechi@gmail.com

haleemah.aneeky98@gmail.com

onojaemmanuel412@gmail.com

ndubuisi.caleb@Imu.edu.ng

adamahmedmahmud@gmail.com

abbasmusa264@gmail.com

harbiordun199@gmail.com

belloabdulral99@gmail.com

sitelive806@gmail.com

usamasaadukru2028@gmail.com

ahmadabdulrahman476@gmail.com

Gul798313@gmail.com

David

Muhammad

Abdullahi

Bilkisu

Abdulfatah
Abubakar

Mu'azu

Abdulrahman

Ocheje

Celestine

Abubakar Jibril

Muhammad

Ibikunle

Marvellous

Halimot

Emmanuel

Caleb

Adam

Abbas

Abiodun

Bello

Abubakar

Usama

Ahmad

Gul

John Badotti

Lawal

Abdulkarim

Mustapha

Yunus

Mohammed

Abdulaziz

Anthony

Yusuf

Abubakar

Muhammad
Bello

Olushola
Olamilekan

Anelechi

Anike Adeosun

Onoja

Ndubuisi

Mahmud
Ahmed

Usman

Adeoye Maya

Abdulrazak

Aminu
Muhammad

Sa'adu

Abdurrahman

Hassan

Male

Male
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Male

Male
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Male
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Male
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Kano
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State.

Gombe
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Kogi
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Abuja
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Lagos

Rivers
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Jigawa

Oyo
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Kano

Kaduna

Katsina
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202426851HO

202419724BT

202414318FD

202413883BM

202419240GJ

202413370JN

2024211241V

202411890UU

202420951AG

202417876TJ

202420235FV

202491072ET

202420709WE

202411364GQ

202417447YL

202417002FA

202414565DS

202410518Y0

2024120372Q

2024441360J

202415728NC

202414309KI

202450466WD

202437513CX

falalugarba2020@gmail.com

ai42984048@gmail.com

tekkumba@gmail.com

engineermustaphakabir@gmail.com

yousufease@gmail.com

obabuekiu@gmail.com

yahyausmanb@gmail.com

zakariyalawalbala360@gmail.com

sulaimanjafarl2@gmail.com

techapostle@outlook.com

shatimabalagayeO1@gmail.com

mubarakabdurrahman2004@gmail.com

chi.ihuaku@gmail.com

Garbajaafar2020@gmail.com

anashamzabdw@gmail.com

donsaincel@gmail.com

Zakariyya345@gmail.com

kamaluddeenibrahim55@gmail.com

kowaslaba2015@gmail.com

umaryauri@gmail.com

abdulgadirhamzal7@gmail.com

salisushuaibu202020@gmail.com

kdeenmdeen@gmail.com

hammudhammad@gmail.com

Falalu

Abubakar

Kumba-banna

Mustapha

Yusuf

Uyiosa

Usman

Zakariya Bala

Suleiman

James

Shatima

Mubarak

Catherine
Chioma

Garba

Anas

Tochukwu

Zakariyya

Kamaluddeen
Ibrahim

Muhammad

Garba

Abdulgadir

Shuaibu

Kamaluddeen
Ibrahim

Muhammad

Garba

Ismail

Tekanyi

Muhammad
Kabir

Oluwaseun
Dada

Obabueki

Yahya

Lawal

Jafaru

Adeolu

Bala Gaye

Abdurrahman

lhuaku

Jafar

Hamza

Ezemonye

Dahuru Musa

Mohammed

Ahmad

Umar Yauri

Hamza

Salisu

Mohammed

Abba Ibrahim

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Katsina

Nasarawa

Kaduna

Borno

Ogun

Edo State

Adamawa

Kaduna

Kaduna

Lagos

Bauchi

Katsina

Lagos

Borno

Katsina

Imo

Kaduna

Borno

Kebbi

Sokoto

Kaduna
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State
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Cyber Security
69 2024148110W Okorieedan@gmail.com Ejike Okorie Male Anambra Cyber Security and Ethical Completed
Hacking
Ibrahim Cyber Security
70 202412952SH abubakaribraheem12911@gmail.com Abubakar Muhammed Male Borno Cyber Security and Ethical Completed
Hacking
Cyber Security
71 202473232JP Bashirsalisubgw3834@gmail.com Bashir Salisu Bagwai Male Kano Cyber Security and Ethical Completed
Hacking
Cyber Security
72 202423593WI michealakinwumi@gmail.com Akinwumi Micheal Male Oyo State Cyber Security and Ethical Completed
Hacking
Cyber Security
73 202432848SW shehu4ft@gmail.com Shehu Uba Male Katsina Cyber Security and Ethical Completed
Hacking
. . Rabiu . . Digital
74 20241136329 fahatrabiu35@gmail.com Fahat Abdullahi Male Katsina Cyber Security Forensics Completed
75 20242389527 annnene0l@gmail.com Ann Ogbodo Female Enugu Cyber Security Ecl)%gﬁlsics Completed
76 20241590847 muhammaddahiru905@gmail.com Dahiru Muhammad Male Sokoto Cyber Security Digital . Completed
Umar Forensics
77 20241034856 aminuibrahimjalo53@gmail.com Ibrahim Aminu Jalo Male Gombe Cyber Security E(I)%gﬁlsics Completed
78 20247563161 xulgarnainali@gmail.com Zulkallaini Ali Abdullahi Male Kano Cyber Security E(I)?'gilsics Completed
about:blank 4/4



