

A-I Vocational Training Institute of Cyber Security School of Internship Training Batch B24 Shortlisted Applicants For Screening

		Batch B2+ Shoi					3 3 1 11 1 3		
S/N	Application Number	Email	First Name	Other Names	Sex	State	Department	Course Applied	Status
1	20242756988	mubarakmbj@gmail.com	Muhammad	Muhammad Bello	Male	Bauchi	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed
2	202415314LP	amarachihappiness76@gmail.com	Ojini	Amarachi Happiness	Female	Imo	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed
3	20241444337QF	sanihassan5633@gmail.com	Sani	Hassan Muhammad	Male	Kaduna	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed
4	202412421HB	nathanieldx99@gmail.com	Nathaniel	Okojie	Male	Edo	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed
5	202414664FG	meshackrotimi@gmail.com	Gbenro	Rotimi Meshack	Male	Oyo State	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed
6	202410146UH	patrick.nwokolo@outlook.com	Nwokolo	Patrick Somtochukwu	Male	Enugu	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed
7	202417738TE	bukarahmed82@gmail.com	Ahmed	Bukar	Male	Borno	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed
8	202418193EB	solomonjediwanga@gmail.com	Solomon	Wanga	Male	Benue	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed
9	202470963ZZ	nnannaewa@gmail.com	Nnanna	Obila Ewa	Male	Ebonyi	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed
10	202428851SJ	rahamasheitu40@gmail.com	Rahama	Sheitu	Female	Katsina	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed
11	202434637MN	isrealiyaji1@gmail.com	Isreal	lyaji	Male	Kogi State	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed
12	202488175CC	osykelly2000@yahoo.com	Osibe Erim	Ogar	Male	Cross River	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed
13	202420761YJ	lateefatdisu@gmail.com	Lateefat	Disu	Female	Abuja	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed
14	202484228JQ	auchanfaisalimran@gmail.com	Faisal Imran	Auchan	Male	Kaduna	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed
15	202477352BX	akinbulejoobadareelijah@gmail.com	Akinbulejo	Elijah Obadare	Male	Ondo State	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed
16	202421160NS	hassan.abdulateeftaiwo2@gmail.com	Abdulateef	Taiwo Hassan	Male	Oyo	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed
17	202415495HZ	opeloyeruifedolapo@gmail.com	Amirah	Bolanle Opeloyeru	Female	Fct Abuja	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed
18	202419052DD	mahmoudabuja@gmail.com	Mahmoud	Ibrahim Muhammad	Male	Bauchi	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed
19	202418530HI	salisunasiru08@gmail.com	Salisu	Nasiru Abdulmutallib	Male	Kaduna	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed
20	202483784ZT	yunus.yahaya02@gmail.com	Yunus	Yahaya	Male	Kaduna	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed

about:blank 1/4

S/N	Application Number	Email	First Name	Other Names	Sex	State	Department	Course Applied	Status
21	202416155UH	davidbadotti@gmail.com	David	John Badotti	Male	Kebbi	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed
22	202421421GP	muhammadlawalkk@gmail.com	Muhammad	Lawal	Male	Katsina	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed
23	202497701YK	abdoulak8004@gmail.com	Abdullahi	Abdulkarim	Male	Kano	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed
24	202486400OG	bilkisumustapha699@gmail.com	Bilkisu	Mustapha	Female	Katsina	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed
25	202465727YH	abdulyunus66@gmail.com	Abdulfatah Abubakar	Yunus	Male	Ogun State.	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed
26	202444205EY	mmbababa43@gmail.com	Mu'azu	Mohammed	Male	Gombe	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed
27	202411576UA	abdulrahmanabdulaziz894@gmail.com	Abdulrahman	Abdulaziz	Male	Kaduna	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed
28	202479445JV	ochejeanthony1955@gmail.com	Ocheje	Anthony	Male	Kogi	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed
29	202489379PK	celskingcy@gmail.com	Celestine	Yusuf	Male	Kaduna State	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed
30	202420229OT	abubakarjibril251@gmail.com	Abubakar Jibril	Abubakar	Male	Abuja	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed
31	202413715BI	mouvarack01@gmail.com	Muhammad	Muhammad Bello	Male	Bauchi	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed
32	202410454WS	ibikunleolushola1@gmail.com	Ibikunle	Olushola Olamilekan	Male	Lagos	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed
33	202494982UM	marvellousanelechi@gmail.com	Marvellous	Anelechi	Male	Rivers State	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed
34	202414427TW	haleemah.aneeky98@gmail.com	Halimot	Anike Adeosun	Female	Oyo	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed
35	202491989BG	onojaemmanuel412@gmail.com	Emmanuel	Onoja	Male	Nasarawa State	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed
36	202480268JY	ndubuisi.caleb@lmu.edu.ng	Caleb	Ndubuisi	Male	Lagos	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed
37	202435193ZB	adamahmedmahmud@gmail.com	Adam	Mahmud Ahmed	Male	Kaduna	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed
38	202463461CR	abbasmusa264@gmail.com	Abbas	Usman	Male	Jigawa	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed
39	202416649YH	harbiordun199@gmail.com	Abiodun	Adeoye Maya	Male	Oyo	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed
40	202412521DR	belloabdulra199@gmail.com	Bello	Abdulrazak	Male	Fct	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed
41	202413758WY	sitelive806@gmail.com	Abubakar	Aminu Muhammad	Male	Kano	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed
42	202411779LQ	usamasaadukru2028@gmail.com	Usama	Sa'adu	Male	Kaduna	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed
43	202441051BO	ahmadabdulrahman476@gmail.com	Ahmad	Abdurrahman	Male	Katsina	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed
44	202430022SJ	Gul798313@gmail.com	Gul	Hassan	Male	Pakistan	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed

about:blank 2/4

S/N	Application Number	Email	First Name	Other Names	Sex	State	Department	Course Applied	Status
45	202426851HO	falalugarba2020@gmail.com	Falalu	Garba	Male	Katsina	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed
46	202419724BT	ai42984048@gmail.com	Abubakar	Ismail	Male	Nasarawa	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed
47	202414318FD	tekkumba@gmail.com	Kumba-banna	Tekanyi	Female	Kaduna	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed
48	202413883BM	engineermustaphakabir@gmail.com	Mustapha	Muhammad Kabir	Male	Borno	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed
49	202419240GJ	yousufease@gmail.com	Yusuf	Oluwaseun Dada	Male	Ogun	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed
50	202413370JN	obabuekiu@gmail.com	Uyiosa	Obabueki	Male	Edo State	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed
51	202421124LU	yahyausmanb@gmail.com	Usman	Yahya	Male	Adamawa	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed
52	202411890UU	zakariyalawalbala360@gmail.com	Zakariya Bala	Lawal	Male	Kaduna	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed
53	202420951AG	sulaimanjafar12@gmail.com	Suleiman	Jafaru	Male	Kaduna	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed
54	202417876TJ	techapostle@outlook.com	James	Adeolu	Male	Lagos	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed
55	202420235FV	shatimabalagaye01@gmail.com	Shatima	Bala Gaye	Male	Bauchi	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed
56	202491072ET	mubarakabdurrahman2004@gmail.com	Mubarak	Abdurrahman	Male	Katsina	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed
57	202420709WE	chi.ihuaku@gmail.com	Catherine Chioma	Ihuaku	Female	Lagos	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed
58	202411364GQ	Garbajaafar2020@gmail.com	Garba	Jafar	Male	Borno	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed
59	202417447YL	anashamzabdw@gmail.com	Anas	Hamza	Male	Katsina	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed
60	202417002FA	donsaincel@gmail.com	Tochukwu	Ezemonye	Male	Imo	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed
61	202414565DS	Zakariyya345@gmail.com	Zakariyya	Dahuru Musa	Male	Kaduna	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed
62	202410518YO	kamaluddeenibrahim55@gmail.com	Kamaluddeen Ibrahim	Mohammed	Male	Borno	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed
63	202412037ZQ	kowaslaba2015@gmail.com	Muhammad	Ahmad	Male	Kebbi	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed
64	202444136OJ	umaryauri@gmail.com	Garba	Umar Yauri	Male	Sokoto	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed
65	202415728NC	abdulqadirhamza17@gmail.com	Abdulqadir	Hamza	Male	Kaduna	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed
66	202414309KI	salisushuaibu202020@gmail.com	Shuaibu	Salisu	Male	Sokoto	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed
67	202450466WD	kdeenmdeen@gmail.com	Kamaluddeen Ibrahim	Mohammed	Male	Borno State	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed
68	202437513CX	hammudhammad@gmail.com	Muhammad	Abba Ibrahim	Male	Borno	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed

about:blank 3/4

5///24, 2.0	Admin Dashboard Completed Applications									
S/N	Application Number	Email	First Name	Other Names	Sex	State	Department	Course Applied	Status	
69	202414811OW	Okorieedan@gmail.com	Ejike	Okorie	Male	Anambra	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed	
70	202412952SH	abubakaribraheem12911@gmail.com	Abubakar	Ibrahim Muhammed	Male	Borno	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed	
71	202473232JP	Bashirsalisubgw3834@gmail.com	Bashir	Salisu Bagwai	Male	Kano	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed	
72	202423593WI	michealakinwumi@gmail.com	Akinwumi	Micheal	Male	Oyo State	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed	
73	202432848SW	shehu4ft@gmail.com	Shehu	Uba	Male	Katsina	Cyber Security	Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking	Completed	
74	20241136329	fahatrabiu35@gmail.com	Fahat	Rabiu Abdullahi	Male	Katsina	Cyber Security	Digital Forensics	Completed	
75	20242389527	annnene01@gmail.com	Ann	Ogbodo	Female	Enugu	Cyber Security	Digital Forensics	Completed	
76	20241590847	muhammaddahiru905@gmail.com	Dahiru	Muhammad Umar	Male	Sokoto	Cyber Security	Digital Forensics	Completed	
77	20241034856	aminuibrahimjalo53@gmail.com	Ibrahim	Aminu Jalo	Male	Gombe	Cyber Security	Digital Forensics	Completed	
78	20247563161	xulqarnainali@gmail.com	Zulkallaini	Ali Abdullahi	Male	Kano	Cyber Security	Digital Forensics	Completed	

about:blank 4/4